Platz Nr

1 4027
2 2058
3 3126
4 2039
5 3136
6 2129
7 4041
8 4022
9 2017
10 4032
11 1004
12 2008
13 4100
14 4061
15 4124
16 3123
17 4093
18 2112
19 1038
20 2006
21 2135
22 3055
23 3108
24 1006
25 4081
26 1097
27 1096
28 4106
29 2107
30 2085
31 4133
32 4111
33 4066
34 2032
35 1040
36 3067
37 1112
38 2111
39 2062
40 4127
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung

Serie 1-15

Name

Kannowski Erich
Rasnick Johann
Phlipsen Bert
Neubert Hans-Jurgen
Sieland Juergen
Scharbau Ernst
Skusa Wolfgang
Knape Claudia
Nitschke Klaus
Hainke Werner
Fellner Joseph
Rosenboom Bruno
Schaller Christel
Herrmann Wilfried
Albrecht Ekhard
Hellebrandt Norbert
Bertsch Karl-Heinz
Kunzer Kurt

Klaus Erich
Steffens Lothar
Schneider Walter
Armatys Jozef
Wollenberg Wolfgang
Hermansen Viggo
Stingl Marlies
Pauly Gunter
Fees Herbert
Muller Eberhard
Ldatjen Hans
Monheim Helmut
Danner Ernst
Lange Georg
Ludwig Manfred
Batzella Bruno
Munsters Bert
Kowalczyk Jozef
Rydl| Peter

Koster Manfred
Jochens Heinz
Nocon Hans-Jurgen

ONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONORONONORONONONONONORONONONORONORONONONON))

Punkte
17182
17159
16687
16680
16591
16000
15763
15707
15694
15656
15636
15388
15335
15300
15293
15259
15212
15179
15029
15007
14966
14952
14930
14919
14860
14859
14850
14832
14804
14798
14795
14784
14771
14719
14690
14613
14611
14577
14569
14550



Platz Nr

41 2036
42 2020
43 4135
44 1045
45 4055
46 2002
47 3131
48 4028
49 3002
50 2059
51 4122
52 2026
53 3060
54 1030
55 2073
56 1135
57 1076
58 2123
59 4050
60 4038
61 2021
62 2114
63 3114
64 1083
65 1060
66 1025
67 1029
68 3011
69 3094
70 3091
71 3128
72 3112
73 2090
74 1054
75 3054
76 4023
77 3102
78 4070
79 1117

80
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Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name

Dietze Wolfhard
Schade Reiner
Slowinski Dr. Jurgen
Choudar Jacques
Schrader Peter

Schonenborn Rosemarie

Schnell Ludwig
Weber Klaus-Peter
Kupka Hans-Peter
Morisse Rainer
Bienk Helmut
Goris Klemens
Broda Helena
Wegner Gerd
Fischer Eckhard
Myrczik Jozef
Risch Roland
Beyertt Rainer
Wettlaufer Kurt
Pfotenhauer Hans
Auberg Jurgen
Seel Liebfried
Sothmann Dieter
Speckner Siegfried
Muller Helga
Gamradt Gerd
Johannpeter Claude
Kantorski Julian
Tholen Klaus
Olesinski Jan
Wigger Hans
Frischer Manfred
Peitsch Hans
Hermsen Gulnter
Kozielski Henryk
Franke Wolfgang
Meier Horst
Bolscher August
Christiansen Karl
Hanich Jacob

ONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONORONONORONONONONONONONONORORONONONONONON))

Punkte
14517
14491
14476
14422
14409
14406
14401
14371
14369
14318
14316
14269
14262
14221
14215
14210
14207
14183
14148
14139
14117
14112
14105
14048
14026
14012
14006
13989
13843
13809
13799
13790
13779
13773
13739
13694
13657
13633
13577
13571



Platz
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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Nr

3111
1106
4015
3046
2038
1035
1015
2024
1110
3125
3135
3109
3129
3025
2027
1001
2102
1039
1084
3071
1005
4001
1124
2086
1046
3052
1073
3110
1107
1079
3116
3122
3103
4006
1091
2013
2046
1027
1133
4005

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name

Krause Joachim
Luxen Ewald

van Heiden Peter
Myszewski Henryk
Salomon Ernst
Dudda Gerhard
Ohm Bill

Gomolka Franz
Jorgensen Jens
Korner Eberhard
Meyer Erwin
Dusel Wolfgang
Gehron Ludwig
Dziuk Jan

Lacher Gerti
Hagen Rolf C.
Schulz Joachim
Schmieder Theo
Hanf Norbert
Bednarek Jan

Lei Jorgen

Stabno Walter
Anton Sigrid
Cibulski Franz
Steinmetz Hans-Jurgen
Warecki Bernard
Cameron Anke
Staus Detlef
Wunderlich Wolfgang
Kroos Harald
Marchand Hilmar
Disenko Alexander
Hilbrand Reinhard
Ploch Ferdinand
Huber Peter
Tauber Willem
Rohde Dieter
Gaub Charles
Schultz Karl-Ludwig
Sussmann Katharina

(ONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONORONONORONONONORONORONONORORONORONONONON))

Punkte
13558
13549
13537
13501
13480
13466
13452
13389
13383
13379
13347
13334
13324
13280
D 13255
13212
13210
13206
13171
13168
13161
13146
13126
13111
13068
13002
12998
12986
12953
12948
12909
12906
12903
12886
12880
12861
12822
12791
12770
D 12718

O

O



Platz
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
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Nr

3132
3015
1052
4121
3106
1032
2066
2050
4136
2055
4085
1049
4123
1093
1072
3042
3096
1075
1120
3093
3020
2098
1042
1127
1003
2108
1048
4090
4056
1050
3039
3066
2001
2056
4003
1055
3117
1062
3130
4112

Rangliste Senioren Wertung
Serie 1-15

Name

Tepass Helmut
Balcar Krystian
Wurtz Marcel
Hennig Joachim
Danner Lutz
Hirschberger Baldur
Gulde Werner
Donges Wilhelm
Mueller Arthur
Balzer Heinz
Buhrmann Gerhard
Svarbic Stefan
Korper Roswitha
Rohrer Josef
Cremer Karl
Skotnica Alojzy
Kazmierczak Lothar
Grafinger Helga
Richert Charles
Rosenberger Harry
Biela Maksymilian
Pellhammer Hans
Roehrig Gerhard
Gross Roger
Schwarz Georg
Walther Siegfried
Kuhnen Frank

Hel Lothar
Friedenstab Bruno
Wurtz Claudine
Szczypior Stefan
Czmok Wiktor

Schindler Heinz-Joachim

Rotting Heinrich
Lutzke Alfred
Simke Werner
Schmidt Dieter
Naumann Heinz
Alonso Felizidad

Schlitzberger Karl-Heinz

ONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONONORONONORONONORONONONONONORONONORORONORONONONON))

Punkte
12712
12687
12647
12611
12606
12599
12593
12562
12513
12492
12448
12364
12351
12316
12311
12270
12263
12262
12179
12150
12138
12124
12117
12114
12111
12089
12087
12064
11995
11945
11871
11860
11842
11828
11794
11748
11722
11700
11595
11508



Rangliste Senioren Wertung

Serie 1-15

Platz Nr Name Punkte
161 1078 Liedtke Manfred S 11459
162 3021 Zminkowski Mikotaj S 11399
163 1136 Wakenhut Rudi S 11398
164 2089 Steps Dr. Joachim S 11296
165 1044 Oberegger Franz S 11296
166 3030 Lica Jan S 11248
167 4025 Franken Hans S 11171
168 1059 Schloegl Otto S 11083
169 3127 Kern Jirgen S 11030
170 3124 Schmitt Wolfgang S 10996
171 2095 Kluger Helena SD 10980
172 1066 Brunn Georg S 10951
173 2077 Lipertowicz Peter S 10940
174 3097 Bartel Hans-Jurgen S 10874
175 2136 Haumann Simon S 10839
176 2072 Berg Monika SD 10524
177 1026 Schoebel Alex S 10472
178 1116 Fellner Ambros S 10051
179 1020 Christiansen Johannes S 10023
180 4044 Stronk Irmgard SD 10014
181 1022 Bertsch Horst S 9718
182 1126 Meier Kurt S 9511
183 3113 Schenk Helene SD 7848
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